
Day Date Agenda

Thursday 30-Oct 7.4, 7.5

Tuesday 4-Nov 7.6, 7.7

Thursday 6-Nov Ch. 7 Review

Tuesday 11-Nov Ch. 7 Test

Thursday 13-Nov 8.1, 8.2

Tuesday 18-Nov 8.5, 8.6

Thursday 20-Nov 4.1, 4.3

Tuesday 25-Nov 3.7, 4.5

Tuesday 2-Dec Review Ch. 8 and 4

Thursday 4-Dec Ch. 8 and Ch. 4 Tests

Thursday 11-Dec Final Exam 10:00-12:30


